

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5661/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 08/07/2009 in CRLM No.22342/
2008 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RISAL SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 27/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vivek Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Brijender Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amarendra Sharan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.
Mrs. Kriinmayee Sahu, Adv.

Mr. Aneeta Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Kuldeep Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.
Interim orders to continue.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER